sales@cutwel.netwww.cutwel.co.uk Order 24/7994 01924 869610
ER COLLET CHUCKS
Cutwel ER Collet Chucks, from
General Purpose to High Speed
Milling & Drilling
The Cutwel range of ER collet chucks is the
biggest in the UK, with almost every taper,
nut style and length available from stock.

Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
BT30
ER16 28
70 BT30-ER16-70* p
100 BT30-ER16-100* p
ER25 42
70 BT30-ER25-70* p
100 BT30-ER25-100* p
ER32 50
70 BT30-ER32-70* p
100 BT30-ER32-100* p
BT40
ER16 28
70 BT40-ER16-70* p
70 BT40AD/B-ER16-70 p
100 BT40-ER16-100* p
100 BT40AD/B-ER16-100 p
160 BT40AD/B-ER16-160 p
200 BT40AD/B-ER16-200 p
ER20 35
70 BT40-ER20-70* p
70 BT40AD/B-ER20-70 p
100 BT40-ER20-100* p
100 BT40AD/B-ER20-100 p
160 BT40AD/B-ER20-160 p
ER25 42
70 BT40-ER25-70* p
70 BT40AD/B-ER25-70 p
100 BT40-ER25-100* p
100 BT40AD/B-ER25-100 p
160 BT40AD/B-ER25-160 p
200 BT40AD/B-ER25-200 p
ER32 50
70 BT40-ER32-70* p
70 BT40AD/B-ER32-70 p
100 BT40-ER32-100* p
100 BT40AD/B-ER32-100 p
160 BT40AD/B-ER32-160 p
200 BT40AD/B-ER32-200 p
ER40 63
70 BT40-ER40-70* p
70 BT40AD/B-ER40-70 p
100 BT40-ER40-100* p
100 BT40AD/B-ER40-100 p
160 BT40AD/B-ER40-160 p
BT50
ER16# 28
80 BT50AD/B-ER16-80 p
100 BT50AD/B-ER16-100 p
160 BT50AD/B-ER16-160 p
ER25 42
80 BT50AD/B-ER25-80 p
100 BT50AD/B-ER25-100 p
160 BT50AD/B-ER25-160 p
200 BT50AD/B-ER25-160 p
ER32 50
80 BT50AD/B-ER32-80 p
100 BT50AD/B-ER32-100 p
160 BT50AD/B-ER32-160 p
200 BT50AD/B-ER32-160 p
ER40 63
80 BT50AD/B-ER40-80 p
100 BT50AD/B-ER40-100 p
160 BT50AD/B-ER40-160 p
ER50 63 100 BT50AD/B-ER50-100 p
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
BT30
ER11 16
70 BT30H70ER11M p
100 BT30H100ER11M p
ER16 20
70 BT30H70ER16M p
100 BT30H100ER16M p
BT40
ER11 16
70 BT40H70ER11M p
100 BT40-H100ER11M p
160 BT40-H160ER11M p
ER16 20
70 BT40H70ER16M p
100 BT40-H100ER16M p
160 BT40-H160ER16M p
200 BT40-H200ER16M p
ER20 28 70 BT40H70ER20M p
ER25 35
70 BT40H70ER25M p
160 BT40-H100ER25M p
160 BT40-H160ER25M p
200 BT40-H200ER25M p
BT50
ER16 20
100 BT50-H100ER16M p
160 BT50-H160ER16M p
ER25 35
100 BT50-H100ER25M p
160 BT50-H160ER25M p
HEXAGON NUT STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER20 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40 ER50
WRENCH WER16 WER20 WER16-2 WER20-2 WER25 WER32 WER40 WER50
NUT CN16 CN20 CN16-2 CN20-2 CN25 CN32 CN40 CN50

HHH
ER COLLET CHUCKS, CUTWEL MICRO5 BT MAS
Cutwel MICRO5 High Precision High Speed ER Collet Chucks with Guaranteed <0.005mm Run-Out
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
BT30
ER16 30
70
BT30AD/B-ER16-70-M5 q
ER25 40 BT30AD/B-ER25-70-M5 q
ER32 50 BT30AD/B-ER32-70-M5 q
BT40
ER16 30
70 BT40AD/B-ER16-70-M5 p
100 BT40AD/B-ER16-100-M5 q
ER25 40
70 BT40AD/B-ER25-70-M5 p
100 BT40AD/B-ER25-100-M5 q
ER32 50
70 BT40AD/B-ER32-70-M5 p
100 BT40AD/B-ER32-100-M5 q
BT50
ER16 30
80 BT50AD/B-ER16-80-M5 q
100 BT50AD/B-ER16-100-M5 q
ER25 40
80 BT50AD/B-ER25-80-M5 q
100 BT50AD/B-ER25-100-M5 q
ER32 50
80 BT50AD/B-ER32-80-M5 q
100 BT50AD/B-ER32-100-M5 q
MICRO5 NUT
ER16 ER25 ER32
WRENCH 816-203069 816-203070 816-203071
NUT 812-203085 812-203086 812-203087

ER COLLET CHUCKS
sales@cutwel.netwww.cutwel.co.uk Order 24/7998 01924 869610
ER COLLET CHUCKS DIN 69871 - SK
High Quality ER Collet Chucks for General Machining in Gauge Lengths up to 200mm
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Balanced to G6.3 15,000RPM
u  ≤200mm gauge length
u  AD/B through coolant (*AD through coolant)
u  ER16 supplied with hexagon nut
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
SK40
ER16 28
70 SK40-ER16-70* p
70 SK40AD/B-ER16-70 p
100 SK40-ER16-100* p
100 SK40H100ER16 p
160 SK40AD/B-ER16-160 p
200 SK40AD/B-ER16-200 p
ER20 35
70 SK40-ER20-70* p
70 SK40AD/B-ER20-70 p
100 SK40-ER20-100* p
ER25 42
70 SK40-ER25-70* p
70 SK40AD/B-ER25-70 p
100 SK40-ER25-100* p
100 SK40AD/B-ER25-100 p
160 SK40AD/B-ER25-160 p
200 SK40AD/B-ER25-200 p
ER32 50
70 SK40-ER32-70* p
70 SK40AD/B-ER32-70 p
100 SK40-ER32-100* p
100 SK40AD/B-ER32-100 p
160 SK40AD/B-ER32-160 p
200 SK40AD/B-ER32-200 p
ER40 63
70 SK40-ER40-70* p
70 SK40AD/B-ER40-70 p
100 SK40-ER40-100* p
100 SK40AD/B-ER40-100 p
160 SK40AD/B-ER40-160 p
SK50
ER16 28
70 SK50AD/B-ER16-70 p
100 SK50AD/B-ER16-100 p
160 SK50AD/B-ER16-160 p
ER25 42
70 SK50AD/B-ER25-70 p
100 SK50AD/B-ER25-100 p
160 SK50AD/B-ER25-160 p
ER32 50
70 SK50AD/B-ER32-70 p
100 SK50AD/B-ER32-100 p
160 SK50AD/B-ER32-160 p
ER40 63
70 SK50AD/B-ER40-80 p
100 SK50AD/B-ER40-100 p
160 SK50AD/B-ER40-160 p
ER50 63 100 SK50AD/B-ER50-100 p
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
SK40
ER11 16
70 SK40H70ER11M p
100 SK40-H100ER11M p
160 SK40-H160ER11M p
ER16 20
70 SK40H70ER16M p
100 SK40-H100ER16M p
160 SK40-H160ER16M p
200 SK40-H200ER16M p
ER20 28 70 SK40H70ER20M p
ER25 35
70 SK40H70ER25M p
160 SK40-H100ER25M p
160 SK40-H160ER25M p
200 SK40-H200ER25M p
SK50
ER16 20
100 SK50-H100ER16M p
160 SK50-H160ER16M p
ER25 35
100 SK50-H100ER25M p
160 SK50-H160ER25M p
HEXAGON NUT STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER20 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40 ER50
WRENCH WER16 WER20 WER16-2 WER20-2 WER25 WER32 WER40 WER50
NUT CN16 CN20 CN16-2 CN20-2 CN25 CN32 CN40 CN50

L
H
O
LD
IN
G
999CUTWEL FASTRACK - FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS OVER £75
ER COLLET CHUCKS, CUTWEL MICRO5 DIN 69871 - SK
Cutwel MICRO5 High Precision High Speed ER Collet Chucks with Guaranteed <0.005mm Run-Out
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
SK40
ER16 30
70 SK40AD/B-ER16-70-M5 q
100 SK40AD/B-ER16-100-M5 q
ER25 40
70 SK40AD/B-ER25-70-M5 q
100 SK40AD/B-ER25-100-M5 q
ER32 50
70 SK40AD/B-ER32-70-M5 q
100 SK40AD/B-ER32-100-M5 q
SK50
ER16 30
70 SK50AD/B-ER16-70-M5 q
100 SK50AD/B-ER16-100-M5 q
ER25 40
70 SK50AD/B-ER25-70-M5 q
100 SK50AD/B-ER25-100-M5 q
ER32 50
70 SK50AD/B-ER32-70-M5 q
100 SK50AD/B-ER32-100-M5 q
MICRO5 NUT
ER16 ER25 ER32
WRENCH 816-203069 816-203070 816-203071
NUT 812-203085 812-203086 812-203087

PERFORMANCE
HHHER COLLET CHUCKS
sales@cutwel.netwww.cutwel.co.uk Order 24/71000 01924 869610
ER COLLET CHUCKS HSK-A
High Quality ER Collet Chucks for General Machining in Gauge Lengths up to 200mm
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Balanced to G6.3 15,000RPM
u  ≤200mm gauge length
u  AD through coolant
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK50
ER16 32
70 HSK50-ER16-70A p
100 HSK50-ER16-100A p
160 HSK50-ER16-160A q
ER25 42
70 HSK50-ER25-70A q
100 HSK50-ER25-100A p
160 HSK50-ER25-160A q
ER32 50
70 HSK50-ER32-70A p
100 HSK50-ER32-100A p
160 HSK50-ER32-160A q
ER40 63
100 HSK50-ER40-100A q
160 HSK50-ER40-160A q
HSK63
ER16 32
80 HSK63-ER16-80A p
100 HSK63-ER16-100A p
160 HSK63-ER16-160A p
ER25 42
80 HSK63-ER25-80A p
100 HSK63-ER25-100A p
160 HSK63-ER25-160A p
ER32 50
80 HSK63-ER32-80A p
100 HSK63-ER32-100A p
160 HSK63-ER32-160A p
ER40 63
80 HSK63-ER40-80A p
100 HSK63-ER40-100A p
160 HSK63-ER40-160A p
HSK100
ER16 32 100 HSK100-ER16-100A p
ER25 42
100 HSK100-ER25-100A p
160 HSK100-ER25-160A p
200 HSK100-ER25-200A p
ER32 50
100 HSK100-ER32-100A p
160 HSK100-ER32-160A p
200 HSK100-ER32-200A p
ER40 63
100 HSK100-ER40-100A p
160 HSK100-ER40-160A q
200 HSK100-ER40-200A q
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
G6.3 15,000RPM
HSK50
ER11 16
100 HSK50-ER11M-100A q
160 HSK50-ER11M-160A q
ER25 35
100 HSK50-ER25M-100A q
160 HSK50-ER25M-160A q
HSK63
ER11 16
100 HSK63-ER11M-100A p
160 HSK63-ER11M-160A p
ER16 20
100 HSK63-ER16M-100A p
160 HSK63-ER16M-160A p
ER20 28
100 HSK63-ER20M-100A p
160 HSK63-ER20M-160A p
ER25 35
100 HSK63-ER25M-100A p
160 HSK63-ER25M-160A p
HSK100
ER16 20
100 HSK100-ER16M-100A p
160 HSK100-ER16M-160A p
ER20 28
100 HSK100-ER20M-100A p
160 HSK100-ER20M-160A p
ER25 35
100 HSK100-ER25M-100A p
160 HSK100-ER25M-160A p
G2.5 30,000RPM
HSK63
ER11 16
100 HSK63AH100ER11M q
160 HSK63AH160ER11M p
ER16 20
100 HSK63AH100ER16M p
160 HSK63AH160ER16M p
ER20 28
100 HSK63AH100ER20M q
160 HSK63AH160ER20M q
ER25 35
100 HSK63AH100ER25M p
160 HSK63AH160ER25M p
HSK100 ER16 20 100 HSK100AH100ER16M q
HEXAGON NUT STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER16 ER25 ER32 ER40
WRENCH WER16 WER16-2 WER25 WER32 WER40
NUT CN16 CN16-2 CN25 CN32 CN40

LD
IN
G
1001CUTWEL FASTRACK - FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS OVER £75
PERFORMANCE
HHH
ER COLLET CHUCKS, CUTWEL MICRO5 HSK-A
Cutwel MICRO5 High Precision High Speed ER Collet Chucks with Guaranteed <0.005mm Run-Out
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK63
A
ER16 30
75 HSK63A-ER16-75-M5 q
100 HSK63A-ER16-100-M5 q
160 HSK63A-ER16-160-M5 q
ER25 40
75 HSK63A-ER25-75-M5 q
100 HSK63A-ER25-100-M5 q
160 HSK63A-ER25-160-M5 q
ER32 50
75 HSK63A-ER32-75-M5 q
100 HSK63A-ER32-100-M5 q
160 HSK63A-ER32-160-M5 q
HSK100
A
ER25 40 160 HSK100A-ER25-160-M5 q
ER32 50
100 HSK100A-ER32-100-M5 q
160 HSK100A-ER32-160-M5 q
MICRO5 NUT
ER16 ER25 ER32
WRENCH 816-203069 816-203070 816-203071
NUT 812-203085 812-203086 812-203087

ER COLLET CHUCKS
sales@cutwel.netwww.cutwel.co.uk Order 24/71002 01924 869610
ER COLLET CHUCKS HSK-E
High Quality ER Collet Chucks for General & High Speed Machining in Gauge Lengths up to 160mm
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Balanced to G2.5 20,000RPM
u  ≤160mm gauge length
u  AD through coolant
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK50
E
ER16 32
100 HSK50-ER16-100E q
160 HSK50-ER16-160E q
ER25 42
100 HSK50-ER25-100E q
160 HSK50-ER25-160E q
ER32 50
100 HSK50-ER32-100E q
160 HSK50-ER32-160E q
ER40 63
100 HSK50-ER40-100E q
160 HSK50-ER40-160E q
HSK63
E
ER16 32
75 HSK63-ER16-75E p
100 HSK63-ER16-100E p
160 HSK63-ER16-160E q
ER25 42
75 HSK63-ER25-75E p
100 HSK63-ER25-100E p
160 HSK63-ER25-160E q
ER32 50
75 HSK63-ER32-75E p
100 HSK63-ER32-100E p
160 HSK63-ER32-160E q
ER40 63
80 HSK63-ER40-80E q
100 HSK63-ER40-100E q
160 HSK63-ER40-160E q
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK25 E ER16 22 43 HSK25-ER16M-43E q
HSK32
E
ER16 22 60 HSK32-ER16M-60E q
ER25 35 60 HSK32-ER25M-60E q
HSK40
E
ER16 22
70 HSK40-ER16M-70E q
120 HSK40-ER16M-120E q
ER25 35
80 HSK40-ER25M-80E q
120 HSK40-ER25M-120E q
HSK50
E ER16 22
80 HSK50-ER16M-80E q
150 HSK50-ER16M-150E q
HSK63
E ER16 22
90 HSK63-ER16M-90E q
160 HSK63-ER16M-160E q
STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER25 ER32 ER40
WRENCH WER16-2 WER25 WER32 WER40
NUT CN16-2 CN25 CN32 CN40

G
1003CUTWEL FASTRACK - FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS OVER £75
ER COLLET CHUCKS HSK-F
High Quality ER Collet Chucks for General & High Speed Machining in Gauge Lengths up to 160mm
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Balanced to G2.5 20,000RPM
u  ≤160mm gauge length
u  AD through coolant
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK50
F
ER16 32
100 HSK50-ER16-100F q
160 HSK50-ER16-160F q
ER25 42
100 HSK50-ER25-100F q
160 HSK50-ER25-160F q
ER32 50
100 HSK50-ER32-100F q
160 HSK50-ER32-160F q
ER40 63
100 HSK50-ER40-100F q
160 HSK50-ER40-160F q
HSK63
F
ER16 32
100 HSK63-ER16-100F p
160 HSK63-ER16-160F p
ER25 42
100 HSK63-ER25-100F p
160 HSK63-ER25-160F p
ER32 50
100 HSK63-ER32-100F p
160 HSK63-ER32-160F p
ER40 63
100 HSK63-ER40-100F p
160 HSK63-ER40-160F p
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
HSK50
F
ER16 22 80 HSK50-ER16M-80F q
ER25 35 160 HSK50-ER25M-160F q
HSK63
F
ER16 22 100 HSK63-ER16M-100F p
ER25 35 160 HSK63-ER25M-160F p
STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER25 ER32 ER40
WRENCH WER16-2 WER25 WER32 WER40
NUT CN16-2 CN25 CN32 CN40

NUT CN16-2 CN20-2 CN25 CN32 CN40
MINI NUT
ER16 ER20
WRENCH WM16 WM20
NUT CNM16 CNM20
WRENCHES & NUTS STANDARD ER COLLET CHUCKS WRENCHES & NUTS MINI NUT ER COLLET CHUCKS
ER COLLET CHUCKS PSC POLYGON SHANK
High Quality ER Collet Chucks for General Machining
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Compatible with Capto turrets
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
PSC40
ER16 32 70 C40H70ER16 p
ER25 42 52 C40H52ER25 p
ER32 50 54 C40H54ER32 p
PSC50
ER16 32
60 C50H60ER16 p
100 C50H100ER16 q
ER20 35 60 C50H60ER20 p
ER25 42
60 C50H60ER25 p
100 C50H100ER25 q
ER32 50
60 C50H60ER32 p
100 C50H100ER32 q
ER40 63
65 C50H65ER40 q
100 C50H100ER40 q
PSC63
ER16 32
60 C63H60ER16 p
100 C63H100ER16 p
ER20 35
60 C63H60ER20 p
100 C63H100ER20 p
ER25 42
60 C63H60ER25 p
100 C63H100ER25 p
ER32 50
60 C63H60ER32 p
100 C63H100ER32 p
ER40 63 70 C63H70ER40 p
PSC80
ER25 42 70 C80H70ER25 p
ER32 50 70 C80H70ER32 p
ER40 63 70 C80H70ER40 q
PSC100
ER32 50
100 18.453.100.32 q
160 18.453.100.32/160 q
ER40 63
100 18.453.100.40 q
160 18.453.100.40/160 q
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
PSC63
ER16 22
60 C63H60ER16M p
100 C63H100ER16M p
ER20 28
60 C63H60ER20M p
100 C63H100ER20M p
WITH MINI NUT
u  Compatible with Capto turrets
DOUBLE ASSEMBLY POT PSC
u  For vertical and

IN
G
1005CUTWEL FASTRACK - FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS OVER £75
G2.5 25,000RPM ER COLLET CHUCKS G2.5 30,0000RPM ER COLLET CHUCKS
ER16-HEX ER16-STD ER25 ER32 ER40 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40
WRENCH WER16 WER16-2 WER25 WER32 WER40 WER16-2 WER20-2 WER25 WER32 WER40
NUT CN16 CN16-2 CN25 CN32 CN40 812-203080 812-203081 812-203082 812-203083 812-203084
WRENCHES & NUTS ER
ER COLLET CHUCKS DOUBLE CONTACT, DBT & DSK
The UK’s Biggest Range of ER Collet Chucks for General or High Speed Machining
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
DBT30
ER16 32 70 DBT30-ER16-70* q
ER20 35 70 DBT30-ER20-70* q
ER25 42 70 DBT30-ER25-70* q
ER32 50 70 DBT30-ER32-70* q
DBT40
ER16 32
70 DBT40-ER16-70 q
100 DBT40-ER16-100 q
ER25 42
70 DBT40-ER25-70 q
100 DBT40-ER25-100 q
ER32 50
70 DBT40-ER32-70 q
100 DBT40-ER32-100 q
ER40 63
70 DBT40-ER40-70 q
100 DBT40-ER40-100 q
DBT50
ER32 50
80 DBT50-ER32-80 q
100 DBT50-ER32-100 q
160 DBT50-ER32-160 q
200 DBT50-ER32-200 q
ER40 63
80 DBT50-ER40-80 q
100 DBT50-ER40-100 q
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
DSK40
ER16 32
70 DSK40-ER16-70 q
100 DSK40-ER16-100 q
ER25 42
70 DSK40-ER25-70 q
100 DSK40-ER25-100 q
ER32 50
70 DSK40-ER32-70 p
100 DSK40-ER32-100 q
ER40 63
70 DSK40-ER40-70 q
100 DSK40-ER40-100 q
DSK50
ER32 50
70 DSK50-ER32-70 q
100 DSK50-ER32-100 q
160 DSK50-ER32-160 q
200 DSK50-ER32-200 q
ER40 63
80 DSK50-ER40-80 q
100 DSK50-ER40-100 q
DOUBLE ASSEMBLY POT DBT & DSK
u  For vertical and
horizontal assembly
Taper ORDER CODE PRICE
DBT30 / BT30 237-32130 p
DBT40 / BT40 237-32330 p
DBT50 / BT50 237-32530 p
DSK40 / SK40 237-32320 p
DSK50 / SK50 237-32520 p
DBT HIGH SPEED
u  Balanced to G2.5 30,000RPM
u  AD/B through coolant (*AD only)
u  For BT MAS Double Contact spindles
DBT HIGH SPEED
u  Balanced to G2.5 25,000RPM
u  AD through coolant
u  For BT MAS Double Contact spindles
u ER16 supplied with hexagon nut
DSK HIGH SPEED
u  Balanced to G2.5 30,000RPM
u  AD/B through coolant
u  For DIN 69871 Double Contact spindles
Taper ER Nut
Dia.
Gauge
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
DBT40
ER16 32
75 CBT40-ER16-75 p
100 CBT40-ER16-100 p
ER25 42
75 CBT40-ER25-75 p
100 CBT40-ER25-100 p
ER32 50
60 CBT40-ER32-60 p
100 CBT40-ER32-100 p
ER40 63 80 CBT40-ER40-80 p
DOUBLE
CONTACT
DOUBLE
CONTACT

WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Straight cylindrical shank DIN 6499
u  ER16 supplied with hexagon nut
Shank
Dia. ER Nut
Dia.
Shank
Length
Head
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
16
ER16 32
60
36
C16-ER16-60 p
100 C16-ER16-100 p
ER25 42
35
46
C16-ER25-35 p
70 C16-ER25-70 p
20
ER16 32
50
31
C20-ER16-50 p
100 C20-ER16-100 p
160 C20-ER16-160 p
ER25 42
50
46
C20-ER25-50 p
100 C20-ER25-100 p
150 C20-ER25-150 p
ER32 50
50
54
C20-ER32-50 p
100 C20-ER32-100 p
160 C20-ER32-160 p
25
ER25 42
100
46
C25-ER25-100 p
150 C25-ER25-150 p
ER32 50
50
54
C25-ER32-50 p
70 C25-ER32-70 p
100 C25-ER32-80 p
160 C25-ER32-160 p
ER40 63
50
60
C25-ER40-50 p
100 C25-ER40-100 p
32
ER25 42
60
28
C32-ER25-60 p
120 C32-ER25-120 p
ER32 50
50
38
C32-ER32-50 p
100 C32-ER32-100 p
150 C32-ER32-150 p
ER40 63 100 60 C32-ER40-100 p
40
ER25 42
70
42
C40-ER25-70 p
120 C40-ER25-120 p
ER32 50
100
30
C40-ER32-100 p
130 C40-ER32-130 p
ER40 63
80
60
C40-ER40-80 p
130 C40-ER40-130 p
50
ER32 50 155 32 C50-ER32-155 p
ER40 63 160 37 C50-ER40-160 p
Shank
Dia. ER Nut
Dia.
Shank

ER11 16
55
30
C12-ER11-55M p
100 C12-ER11-100M p
ER16 22
80
37
C12-ER16-80M p
120 C12-ER16-120M p
16
ER11 16
50
22
C16-ER11-50M p
100 C16-ER11-100M p
160 C16-ER11-160M p
ER16 22 100 40 C16-ER16-100M p
ER20 28
55
42
C16-ER20-55M p
130 C16-ER20-130M p
20
ER11 16
50
22
C20-ER11-50M p
100 C20-ER11-100M p
ER16 22
100
30
C20-ER16-100M p
150 C20-ER16-150M p
ER20 28
60
42
C20-ER20-60M p
100 C20-ER20-100M p
200 C20-ER20-200M p
ER25 35
60
46
C20-ER25-60M p
100 C20-ER25-100M p
25
ER16 22
60
27
C25-ER16-60M p
100 C25-ER16-100M p
160 C25-ER16-160M p
ER20 28
100
28
C25-ER20-100M p
160 C25-ER20-160M p
ER25 35 120 32 C25-ER25-120M p
32
ER16 22 90 30 C32-ER16-90M p
ER20 28 90 27 C32-ER20-90M p
DIN
6499
DIN
6499

IN
G
1009CUTWEL FASTRACK - FREE MORNING DELIVERY* ON ORDERS OVER £75
ER COLLET CHUCKS MORSE TAPER
The UK’s Biggest Range of ER Collet Chucks for General or High Speed Machining
WITH STANDARD NUT
u  Morse Taper
u  ER16 supplied with hexagon nut
Shank
Dia. ER Nut
Dia.
Head
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
MT1 ER16 32 40 CM1H40ER16 p
MT2
ER16 32 42 CM2H42ER16 p
ER20 35 50 CM2H50ER20 p
MT3
ER25 42 53 CM3H53ER25 p
ER32 50 70 CM3H70ER32 p
MT4
ER32 50 60 CM4H60ER32 p
ER40 63 81 CM4H81ER40 p
Shank
Dia. ER Nut
Dia.
Head
Length ORDER CODE PRICE
MT1
ER11 25 16 CM1H25ER11M p
ER16 40 22 CM1H40ER16M p
MT2
ER16 42 22 CM2H42ER16M p
ER25 54 35 CM2H54ER25M p
MT3
ER16 43 22 CM3H43ER16M p
ER25 58 35 CM3H58ER25M p
DIN
228-A
HEXAGON NUT STANDARD NUT
ER16 ER20 ER16 ER20 ER25 ER32 ER40

ER40 4-26 (1 incs.) - ERC40D-_ _ p
DIN
6499/A
<10µm
Run-out
TOOL TROLLEYS
u  Compact or heavy duty options
u  Supplied with 6 sets of tool carriers
u  10 year guarantee
u  Optional shelf for the heavy duty trolley
TAPER No. Tool
Pots
ORDER
CODE PRICE
COMPACT TROLLEY
ISO/SK/BT 40 36 CPTROLLEY-ISO40 q
ISO/SK/BT 50 30 CPTROLLEY-ISO50 q
HSK 63A 36 CPTROLLEY-HSK63 q
HSK 100A 30 CPTROLLEY-HSK100 q
Capto C6 36 CPTROLLEY-C6 q
HEAVY DUTY TROLLEY
ISO/SK/BT 40 36 HDTROLLEY-ISO40 q
ISO/SK/BT 50 30 HDTROLLEY-ISO50 q
HSK 63A 36 HDTROLLEY-HSK63 q
HSK 100A 30 HDTROLLEY-HSK100 q
Capto C6 36 HDTROLLEY-C6 q
End Shelf - 12102084.16 q
Compact Trolley Heavy Duty Trolley
p UK stock - Generally x-stock for next day delivery       q European stock - Generally 2-3 days delivery (please check for lead times)

18  x  14.5 ER40MD18 p
20  x  16 ER40MD20 p
ER Shank & Square Tension ORDER CODE PRICE
ER16
2.5  x  2.1
7mm
ERB1601 p
2.8  x  2.1 ERB1602 p
3.5  x  2.7 ERB1603 p
4  x  3 ERB1604 p
4.5  x  3.4 ERB1605 p
5.5  x  4.3 ERB1606 p
6  x  4.9 ERB1607 p
ER20
2.5  x  2.1
7mm
ERB2001 q
2.8  x  2.1 ERB2002 p
3.5  x  2.7 ERB2003 p
4  x  3 ERB2004 q
4.5  x  3.4 ERB2005 p
5.5  x  4.3 ERB2006 q
6  x  4.9 ERB2007 p
7  x  5.5 ERB2008 p
ER25
2.5  x  2.1
8mm
ERB2501 p
2.8  x  2.1 ERB2502 p
3.5  x  2.7 ERB2503 p
4  x  3 ERB2504 p
4.5  x  3.4 ERB2505 p
5.5  x  4.3 ERB2506 p
6  x  4.9 ERB2507 p
7  x  5.5 ERB2508 p
8  x  6.2 ERB2509 p
9  x  7 ERB2510 p
ER32
4.5  x  3.4
10mm
ERB3205 p

0.005mm - TYPE C &
0.002mm - TYPE D (HP)
ORDER CODE PRICE ORDER CODE PRICE ORDER CODE PRICE
ER11
7 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 - - ER11-7HPC p £104.09 -
13 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7 ER11-13PCS p £103.02 ER11-13HPC p £182.31 GERC11(SET) p
ER16
5 2, 4, 6, 8, 10 - - ER16-5HPC p £76.90 GERC16-HP(SET) p
10 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 ER16-10PCS p £58.37 ER16-10HPC p £141.53 GERC16(SET) p
ER20
6 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 - - ER20-6HPC p £90.49 GERC20-HP(SET) p
12 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 ER20-12PCS p £73.40 ER20-12HPC p £172.06 GERC20(SET) p
ER25
6 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16 - - ER25-6HPC p £94.51 GERC25-HP(SET) p
15 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 ER25-15PCS p £91.75 ER25-15HPC p £222.89 GERC25(SET) p
ER32
7 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 - - ER32-7HPC p £114.36 GERC32-HP(SET) p
18 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 ER32-18PCS p £113.91 ER32-18HPC p £265.69 GERC32(SET) p
ER40
8 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25 - - ER40-8HPC p £159.21 - p
23 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25, 26 ER40-23PCS p £153.25 ER40-23HPC p £457.71 GERC40(SET) q
ER No of
Collets Sizes Included
0.01mm RUN OUT - TYPE E 0.005mm RUN OUT - TYPE F
ORDER CODE PRICE ORDER CODE PRICE
ER16
4 4, 6, 8, 10 ER16-4VGD p £103.23 ER16-4VGD-HP p
8 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 ER16-8VGD p £185.81 ER16-8VGD-HP p
ER20
5 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 ER20-5VGD p £123.87 ER20-5VGD-HP p
11 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 ER20-11VGD q £247.74 ER20-11VGD-HP p
ER25
6 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16 ER25-6VGD p £144.51 ER25-6VGD-HP p
14 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 ER25-14VGD p £309.67 ER25-14VGD-HP p
ER32
7 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 ER32-7VGD p £165.16 ER32-7VGD-HP p
18 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 ER32-18VGD p £392.25 ER32-18VGD-HP p
ER40
8 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25 ER40-8VGD q £207.04 ER40-8VGD-HP q
23 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 ER40-23VGD q £579.70 ER40-23VGD-HP p
ER No of Collets Sizes Included
TYPE MD
ORDER CODE PRICE
ER16 4 3.5, 4.5, 6, 7 ER16MD-4PCS p
ER20 7 3.5, 4.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 ER20MD-7PCS p
ER25 9 3.5, 4.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 ER25MD-9PCS p
ER32 10 4.5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10, 11, 12, 14, 16 ER32MD-10PCS p
ER40 11 6, 7, 8, 9,10, 11, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 ER40MD-11PCS q